Specifications

Units: | Imperial  Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)

Capacity (imperial tons)

Cutter Head Return Type

Length (in)

Replacement Blade Model Number

Steel Wire Rope Hempcore Or IWRC Cutting Capacity (in)
Round Bar Copper Wire Or Bar Cutting Capacity (in)

Round Bar Aluminum Wire Or Bar Cutting Capacity (in)
Round Bar Soft Steel Bolts Cutting Capacity (in)

Round Bar Reinforcing Bar Cutting Capacity (in)

Wire Strand Bare Copper Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)
Wire Strand Bare Aluminum Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)
Wire Strand ACSR Cutting Capacity (in)

Wire Strand Guy Steel Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)
Cable Telephone Cable CPP Cutting Capacity (in)

Cable Under ground Cable Power Cutting Capacity (in)
Weight (Ibs)

10,000

13
Single-Acting, Spring Return
24.75
WCB2000
1.00

1.25

1.25

0.88

Will not cut
2.00

2.00

2.00

0.75

Will not cut
Will not cut
24



