## **Specifications**

Inits: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	10,000
Capacity (imperial tons)	13
Cutter Head Return Type	Single-Acting, Spring Return
Length (in)	24.75
Replacement Blade Model Number	WCB2000
Steel Wire Rope Hempcore Or IWRC Cutting Capacity (in)	1.00
Round Bar Copper Wire Or Bar Cutting Capacity (in)	1.25
Round Bar Aluminum Wire Or Bar Cutting Capacity (in)	1.25
Round Bar Soft Steel Bolts Cutting Capacity (in)	0.88
Round Bar Reinforcing Bar Cutting Capacity (in)	Will not cut
Wire Strand Bare Copper Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)	2.00
Wire Strand Bare Aluminum Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)	2.00
Wire Strand ACSR Cutting Capacity (in)	2.00
Wire Strand Guy Steel Wire Strands Cutting Capacity (in)	0.75
Cable Telephone Cable CPP Cutting Capacity (in)	Will not cut
Cable Under ground Cable Power Cutting Capacity (in)	Will not cut
Weight (lbs)	24